
Snettisham Parish Council



COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2017/18


All meetings are held in the Memorial Hall, at 7.30pm, unless otherwise notified. Members of the Public are welcome to attend all such meetings.

7/6/2017
5/7/2017
2/8/2017
6/9/2017
4/10/2017
1/11/2017
6/12/2017
10/1/2018
7/2/2018
7/3/2018
4/4/2018
2/5/2018 – Annual Meeting


The date for the Annual Parish Meeting will be announced nearer the time.







Simon Bower
Parish Clerk
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	Chairman – Cllr Ros Pugh

	snettishparish@btconnect.com
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